Interview with the Principal : Saturday
11.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon

Office Hours :

School Timings

08.40 am
08.45 am
08.50 am
09.00 am
09.50 am
10.30 am
10.45 am
11.25 am
12.05 pm

to
to
to
to
to
to
to

09.00 am
09.50 am
10.30 am
10.45 am
11.25 am
12.05 pm
12.45 pm

1*Bell

2" Bell
Assembly
1*Period
2" Period
Break

3“ Period
4" Period
5" Period

Lunch} LKG & UKG : 12:05 to 12:45

Break J G-l to VIl : 12.45 pm to 01.30 pm
1.30pm to 0210pm 6" Period
210pm to 0250pm 7" Period
250pm to 03.30pm 8" Period
3.30pm to 03.45pm Remedial Period

Monday & Tuesday - General Assembly
Wednesday & Saturday - Meditation
Thursday & Friday - Loud Reading
( L.K.G to U.K.G - 2 Terms
1" Term  : 31" May
FEE PAYMENT 2" Term  : 1" September
ﬁ G-to G-Vl :3Terms
N2 @ 1" Term  : 31" May
):ﬂ’) 2" Term  : 1% September
L -, 3“Term  : 1% December

O O

9.00 a.m. to 3.00 p.m.




