

Interview with the Principal: Saturday 11.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon

Office Hours: 9.00 a.m. to 3.00 p.m.

## **School Timings**

08.40 am			1⁵¹Bell
08.45 am			2 <sup>nd</sup> Bell
08.50 am	to	09.00 am	Assembly
09.00 am	to	09.50 am	1 <sup>st</sup> Period
09.50 am	to	10.30 am	2 <sup>nd</sup> Period
10.30 am	to	10.45 am	Break
10.45 am	to	11.25 am	3 <sup>rd</sup> Period
11.25 am	to	12.05 pm	4 <sup>th</sup> Period
12.05 pm	to	12.45 pm	5 <sup>th</sup> Period

Lunch \ LKG & UKG : 12:05 to 12:45 Break ∫ G-I to VII : 12.45 pm to 01.30 pm

1.30 pm 02.10 pm 6<sup>th</sup> Period to 02.50 pm 7<sup>th</sup> Period 2.10 pm 8<sup>th</sup> Period 2.50 pm 03.30 pm to Remedial Period 3.30 pm 03.45 pm to

& Tuesday -**General Assembly** Monday

Wednesday & Saturday -Meditation Thursday & Friday **Loud Reading** 

## L.K.G to U.K.G - 2 Terms

1<sup>st</sup> Term : 31st May **FEE PAYMENT** 

2<sup>nd</sup> Term : 1<sup>st</sup> September

G-I to G-VII : 3 Terms : 31<sup>st</sup> May 1<sup>st</sup> Term

> : 1st September 2<sup>nd</sup> Term : 1st December

3<sup>rd</sup> Term

